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17 Trofeo 3 Golfi
102 Muggia x 2

Settimana Internazionale

Numero

CLASSIFICA

3 Golfi Muggia, 11 giugno 2022
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3459
23070000
294
767
12362
760
7920
28
648
5506
22
6471
15

02-Crociera ZERO

1
2

03-Crociera ALFA

1122
5506

CORRADO ANNIS,

1
2

04-Crociera BRAVO

13283
10066

1
2

16439
6302

DOGANI ROBERTO, CB,
SCALIA ALESSANDRO, CB,

DAVANZO MARIO, Z, SVBG
LIESSI MASSIMILIANO, CZ, SNG  TROOPOGRANDA
Ccz, YCA OTTO +
GREGORIO STEFANO, CA, YCA  TRE TOPI 1,
RUOCCO MARCO, CA, CDVM CICUTONE 2,
SNPJ  BELLATRIX 1,
LNI Mo ZOE 2

PITTANI LUDOVICO, RD,
PERELLI-ROCCO PIETRO, U,
MACOR STEFANO, RB, DNS
CIBIBIN MASSIMO, CC, STV
SABADIN GIOVANNI, RE, CDVM
NOBILE ROBERTO, L2, S89
CASSELER TOMMASO, RE, SNPJ
PIETRO RIAVEZ, CD, STV

POLO MASSIMO, CE, DNS

GIUGNI UMBERTO, CD, STV
ROBERTO DISTEFANO, RF, YCPSR
MORO GIOVANNI, RE, CDVM
MICHELAZZI STEFANO, CD, STV
FAVRETTO GIORGIO, CD, STSM
GUSTIN DARIO, CF, S89
SINICO GIANNI, CD, CDVM
GREGORIO STEFANO, CA, YCA
FISCHER FABIO, CE, CDVM
BORGHI ALBERTO, RG, SNPJ
AGAPITO LUCIANO, CC, CDVM
CICIN ALESSANDRO, CC, SNL
DOGANI ROBERTO, CB, SNPJ
ROBERTO ANTOLLOVICH, CC,
LIESSI MASSIMILIANO, CZ,
ZAVALDI ALBERTO, CD, STV
FONTANELLI PAOLO, CC, SNT
ANDREA FERRARO, RG, CDVM
RUOCCO MARCO, CA, CDVM
TAMARO ANDREA, Z, STSM
SCALIA ALESSANDRO, CB,
BIANCHI ALVISE, Z, YCA
RAFFAELE SCOPPA, CE, SNG
GIOVANNI MILILLO, CF, SNL
GRION LUCIANO, CD, SNL
KLAUER GIORGIO, CG, SNPJ
MANDLER MANUELA, M, SVBG
MICHELINI IRENE, CF, CDVM
GASPERI WALTER, M, SVBG
BANI MASSIMO, CG, LNI TS
MICALLI ANDREA, L2, Svbg
VELASCO GIORGIO, CF, CDVM
CORRADO ANNIS, CZ, YCA
PAOLO TOMASI, U, SVBG
GENNARO CANGIANO, CD, CDVM

SVBG
SVBG

SNL
SNG
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CATIVA - UGO DRUGO SAILING TEA
GOOFY PER AIRC

ARAMIS
AXTEROPE
FIAMMA
GUFO

TRUE LIFE
LULLABY

FURKOLKJAAF
FRA DIAVOLO

NOUR2
SWAHILT
LOLA

PASSION FRUIT
ARGENTOVIVO
HALTA ETUM

TRE TOPI

SCHIRIBIZ3

P'ESTE
SPRING

AURA SILENTAE

BELLATRIX
OINJA

TROOPOGRANDA

PRINCIPESSA DI ZARA

TEYMA
MEZAMUJA
CICUTONE

ZERO TITULI

ZOE
ZEFIRO
AMMUINA
VICTRIX

GIOCHI DI VENTO

CHEEKY CHERRY

BARKINO
TRE MULE

START ME UP!

MERINGA
CATTIVIK

POLVERE DI STELLE

OTTO +

DONCHISCIOTTE

ALTOTES
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14,0
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18,0
19,0
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05-Crociera CHARLIE
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1 15434 CIBIBIN MASSIMO, CC, STV AXTEROPE 1,0

2 4446 AGAPITO LUCIANO, CC, CDVM SPRING 2,0

3 12931 CICIN ALESSANDRO, CC, SNL  AURA SILENTAE 3,0

4 4382 ROBERTO ANTOLLOVICH, CC, SNL OINJA 4,0

5 134 FONTANELLI PAOLO, CC, SNT TEYMA 5,0
06-Crociera DELTA

1 539 PIETRO RIAVEZ, CD, STV LULLABY

2 2000 GIUGNI UMBERTO, CD, STV FRA DIAVOLO

3 10187 MICHELAZZI STEFANO, CD, STV LOLA

4 12410 FAVRETTO GIORGIO, CD, STSM PASSION FRUIT

5 5122 SINICO GIANNI, CD, CDVM HALIA ETUM

6 4455 ZAVALDI ALBERTO, CD, STV  PRINCIPESSA DI ZARA

7 23070000 GRION LUCIANO, CD, SNL GIOCHI DI VENTO

8 6471 GENNARO CANGIANO, CD, CDVM ALTOTES
07-Crociera ECHO

1 15844 POLO MASSIMO, CE, DNS FURKOLKJAAF 1,0 1

2 11177 FISCHER FABIO, CE, CDVM  SCHIRIBIZ3 2,0 2

3 7780 RAFFAELE SCOPPA, CE, SNG AMMUINA 3,0 3
08-Crociera FOXTROT

1 14729 GUSTIN DARIO, CF, S89 ARGENTOVIVO

2 3459 GIOVANNI MILILLO, CF, SNL VICTRIX

3 12362 MICHELINI IRENE, CF, CDVM TRE MULE

4 648 VELASCO GIORGIO, CF, CDVM POLVERE DI STELLE
09-Crociera GOLF

1 SLO 294 KLAUER GIORGIO, CG, SNPJ CHEEKY CHERRY 1

2 ITA 7920 BANI MASSIMO, CG, LNI TS MERINGA 2
13-Regata ALFA+BRAVO

1 15240 MACOR STEFANO, RB, DNS  ARAMIS 1,0 1
16-Regata DELTA

1 4465 PITTANI LUDOVICO, RD, SVBG CATIVA - UGO DRUGO SAILING TEA
17-Regata ECHO

1 3074 SABADIN GIOVANNI, RE, CDVM FIAMMA 1,0 1

2 1306 CASSELER TOMMASO, RE, SNPJ TRUE LIFE 2,0 2

3 10 MORO GIOVANNI, RE, CDVM SWAHILI 3,0 3
18-Regata FOX+GOLF

1 17727 ROBERTO DISTEFANO, RF, YCPSR  NOUR2 1,0 1

2 24075 BORGHI ALBERTO, RG, SNPJ P'ESTE 2,0 2

3 7701 ANDREA FERRARO, RG, CDVM ME ZAMUJA 3,0 3
22-LIBERA 2

1 6 PERELLI-ROCCO PIETRO, U, SVBG GOOFY PER AIRC

2 46 NOBILE ROBERTO, L2, S89 GUFO

3 28 MICALLI ANDREA, L2, Svbg CATTIVIK

3 22 PAOLO TOMASI, U, SVBG DONCHISCIOTTE
23-METEOR

1 767 MANDLER MANUELA, M, SVBG BARKINO 1,0 1

2 760 GASPERI WALTER, M, SVBG START ME UP! 2,0 2
25-ZERO

1 2307 TAMARO ANDREA, Z, STSM ZERO TITULI 1,0 1

2 12 BIANCHI ALVISE, Z, YCA ZEFIRO 2,0 2

3 15 DAVANZO MARIO, Z, SVBG 3..2..1..ZERO! 4,0 dnf
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